w
w
w.hanbell.com
.cn
Version No.: SHB-D-C-23-A
D Series
Two-Stage Screw Air Compressor

    machine entity.
5 / 6
Model
Power
（kW）
Pressure
（bar）
 Air flow
（m 3/min)
Outlet  size
（inch）
Weight
（kg）
Dimension
（L*W*H)mm
AA6-37A-D 37
8 7.9
G2 1750 1900*1500*160010 6.1
13 5.8
AA6-45A-D 45
8 9.6
G2 1850 1900*1500*160010 9.5
13 6.0
AA6-55A-D 55
8 12.5
DN50 2390 2500*1600*170010 9.8
13 7.7
AA6-75A-D 75
8 16.5
DN50 2430 2500*1600*170010 12.3
13 12.1
AA6-90A-D 90
8 20.1
DN80 3350 2980*1850*202010 16.0
13 12.1
AA6-110A-D 110
8 23.7
DN80 3730 2980*1850*202010 18.6
13 15.8
AA6-132A-D 132
8 28.2
DN100 4780 3280*1880*212010 22.4
13 19.5
AA6-160A-D 160
8 32.8
DN100 5020 3280*1880*212010 27.3
13 22.1
AA6-185A-D 185
8 39.1
DN100 5200 3450*2000*215010 33.5
13 28.0
AA6-200A-D 200
8 42.7
DN100 5590 3450*2000*215010 37.0
13 33.0
AA6-220A-D 220
8 47.8
DN125 6400 3500*2100*215010 41.6
13 36.4
AA6-250A-D 250
8 54.3
DN125 7350 3500*2100*215010 47.4
13 41.1
AA6-280A-D 280
8 57.3
DN125 7600 3500*2100*215010 52.3
13 46.6
AA6-315A-D 315
8 64.4
DN125 8500 4500*2150*225010 56.7
13 51.6
AA6-355A-D 355
8 72.7
DN125 9000 4500*2150*225010 63.7
13 55.9
S c r e w  A i r  C o m p r e s s o r

Jinan Branch Nanjing Branch Guangzhou Branch
Hanson Factory Hanyang Factory
Shanghai Xingta Factory Taiwan Taoyuan Factory
 Model Power
（kW）
Pressure
（bar）
Air flow
（m 3/min)
Outlet size
（inch）
Weight
（kg）
Dimension
（L*W*H)mm
AA6-37A-D-AM 37
8 4.7~7.9
G2 1450 1300*1200*165010 3.7~6.1
13 3.5~5.8
AA6-45A-D-AM 45
8 5.7~9.6
G2 1500 1300*1200*165010 5.7~9.5
13 3.6~6.0
AA6-55A-D-AM 55
8 7.5~12.5
DN50 2300 2500*1600*170010 5.9~9.8
13 4.6~7.7
AA6-75A-D-AM 75
8 9.9~16.5
DN50 2350 2500*1600*170010 7.4~12.3
13 7.2~12.1
AA6-90A-D-AM 90
8 12.0~20.1
DN80 3200 2980*1850*202010 9.6~16.0
13 7.2~12.1
AA6-110A-D-AM 110
8 14.2~23.7
DN80 3360 2980*1850*202010 11.2~18.6
13 9.5~15.8
AA6-132A-D-AM 132
8 16.9~28.2
DN100 4580 3280*1880*212010 13.4~22.4
13 11.7~19.5
AA6-160A-D-AM 160
8 19.7~32.8
DN100 4710 3280*1880*212010 16.4~27.3
13 13.2~22.1
AA6-185A-D-AM 185
8 23.5~39.1
DN100 5150 3450*2000*215010 20.1~33.5
13 16.8~28.0
AA6-200A-D-AM 200
8 25.6~42.7
DN100 5460 3450*2000*215010 22.2~37.0
13 19.8~33.0
AA6-220A-D-AM 220
8 28.7~47.8
DN125 6650 3800*2100*215010 24.9~41.6
13 21.9~36.4
AA6-250A-D-AM 250
8 32.6~54.3
DN125 6450 3800*2100*215010 28.4~47.4
13 24.6~41.1
AA6-280A-D-AM 280
8 34.4~57.3
DN125 7200 3800*2100*215010 31.4~52.3
13 28.0~46.6
AA6-315A-D-AM 315
8 38.6~64.4
DN125 8450 4500*2150*225010 34.0~56.7
13 31.0~51.6
AA6-355A-D-AM 355
8 43.6~72.7
DN125 8950 4500*2150*225010 38.2~63.7
13 33.5~55.9